©2003, SBI
FAX 610-534-320256
How to install Non Tilt Jambliners
1. In order to accept our 86A, 86B, 86C, 86D, Jambliners
you must make a 5/8" wide x 5/8" deep square plough
along both sides of the sash.
INTRODUCTION TO VINYL JAMBLINERS
DON'T REPLACE - REPAIR Your Old Wood Windows with

70-3/16"
74-3/16"
78-3/16"Series 86D
Return to Table of Contents
59TOLL FREE 800-352-0800
2003, SBI©
TILT JAMBLINERS
For Tilt Windows with either Single Strength or Insulated Glass
86E Series for 1-3/8" or 1-1/4" Sash
Friction
Tension
Screws
Glass Opening Height            Part# Standard             Part# Heavy Duty Length to
Size Height Beige  White Sash Beige  White Sash Longest Point
Weight Weight
12" 2-6 30" 86E-30 86E-30W 11 lbs. 86E-30HD 86E-30WHD 15 lbs. 30-7/16"
14" 2-10 34" 86E-34 86E-34W 13 lbs. 86E-34HD 86E-34WHD 16 lbs. 34-7/16"
16" 3-2 - 38" 86E-38 86E-38W 14 lbs. 86E-38HD 86E-38WHD 18 lbs. 38-7/16"
18" 3-6 42" 86E-42 86E-42W 15 lbs. 86E-42HD 86E-42WHD 19 lbs. 42-7/16"
20" 3-10 46" 86E-46 86E-46W 16 lbs. 86E-46HD 86E-46WHD 21 lbs. 46-7/16"
22" 4-2 50" 86E-50 86E-50W 18 lbs. 86E-50HD 86E-50WHD 23 lbs. 50-7/16"
24" 4-6 54" 86E-54 86E-54W 19 lbs. 86E-54HD 86E-54WHD 25 lbs. 54-7/16"
26" 4-10 58" 86E-58 86E-58W 20 lbs. 86E-58HD 86E-58WHD 26 lbs. 58-7/16"
28" 5-2 62" 86E-62 86E-62W 22 lbs. 86E-62HD 86E-62WHD 28 lbs. 62-7/16"
30" 5-6 66" 86E-66 86E-66W 23 lbs. 86E-66HD 86E-66WHD 30 lbs. 66-7/16"
32" 5-10 70" 86E-70 86E-70W 24 lbs. 86E-70HD 86E-70WHD 32 lbs. 70-7/16"
34" 6-2 74" 86E-74 86E-74W 26 lbs. 86E-74HD 86E-74WHD 33 lbs. 74-7/16"
Jambliner Sash Stop Jambliner Tilt Pivot
86E-600
86E-700BG
Beige

62-701 White
Cam Pivots Sash Stops Installation Brackets
86-21
Vinyl Release
86-22
Standard
Pivot Pin Location
Bracket Installation
Return to Table of Contents
61TOLL FREE 800-352-0800
2003, SBI©
Glass Number Balance Approx. 86F 86 H 86 G 86 I Length
Height Stamped Length Sash White White White White to Longest
on Weight Bracket Type Flange Type Bracket Type Flange Type Point
Balance Capacity V Plough V Plough Square Plough Square Plough
12” 12 REG 13” 8-11 lbs. 86F-150-30-3/8 86H-150-30-3/8 86G-150-30-3/8 86I-150-30-3/8 30-3/8”
12” 12HD 13” 12-14 lbs. 86F-150-30-3/8HD 86H-150-30-3/8HD 86G-150-30-3/8HD 86I-150-30-3/8HD 30-3/8”
14” 14 REG 15” 10-15 lbs. 86F-150-34-3/8 86H-150-34-3/8 86G-150-34-3/8 86I-150-34-3/8 34-3/8”
14” 14 HD 15” 15-22 lbs. 86F-150-34-3/8HD 86H-150-34-3/8HD 86G-150-34-3/8HD 86I-150-34-3/8HD 34-3/8”
16” 16 REG 17” 10-17 lbs. 86F-150-38-3/8 86H-150-38-3/8 86G-150-38-3/8 86I-150-38-3/8 38-3/8”
16” 16HD 17” 17-22 lbs. 86F-150-38-3/8HD 86H-150-38-3/8HD 86G-150-38-3/8HD 86I-150-38-3/8HD 38-3/8”
18” 18 REG 19” 10-17 lbs. 86F-150-42-3/8 86H-150-42-3/8 86G-150-42-3/8 86I-150-42-3/8 42-3/8”
18” 18 HD 19” 17-22 lbs. 86F-150-42-3/8HD 86H-150-42-3/8HD 86G-150-42-3/8HD 86I-150-42-3/8HD 42-3/8”
20” 20 REG 21” 10-17 lbs. 86F-150-46-3/8 86H-150-46-3/8 86G-150-46-3/8 86I-150-46-3/8 46-3/8”
20” 20 HD 21” 17-20 lbs. 86F-150-46-3/8HD 86H-150-46-3/8HD 86G-150-46-3/8HD 86I-150-46-3/8HD 46-3/8”
20” 20 TG 21” 20-30 lbs. 86F-150-46-3/8TG 86H-150-46-3/8TG 86G-150-46-3/8TG 86I-150-46-3/8TG 46-3/8”
22” 22 REG 23” 10-18 lbs. 86F-150-50-3/8 86H-150-50-3/8 86G-150-50-3/8 86I-150-50-3/8 50-3/8”
22” 22 HD 23” 18-22 lbs. 86F-150-50-3/8HD 86H-150-50-3/8HD 86G-150-50-3/8HD 86I-150-50-3/8HD 50-3/8”
22” 22 TG 23” 22-30 lbs. 86F-150-50-3/8TG 86H-150-50-3/8TG 86G-150-50-3/8TG 86I-150-50-3/8TG 50-3/8”
24” 24 REG 25” 10-18 lbs. 86F-150-54-3/8 86H-150-54-3/8 86G-150-54-3/8 86I-150-54-3/8 54-3/8”
24” 24 HD 25” 18-22 lbs. 86F-150-54-3/8HD 86H-150-54-3/8HD 86G-150-54-3/8HD 86I-150-54-3/8HD 54-3/8”
24” 24TG 25” 22-30 lbs. 86F-150-54-3/8TG 86H-150-54-3/8TG 86G-150-54-3/8TG 86I-150-54-3/8TG 54-3/8”
26” 26 REG 27” 10-19 lbs. 86F-150-58-3/8 86H-150-58-3/8 86G-150-58-3/8 86I-150-58-3/8 58-3/8”
26” 26 HD 27” 19-24 lbs. 86F-150-58-3/8HD 86H-150-58-3/8HD 86G-150-58-3/8HD 86I-150-58-3/8HD 58-3/8”
26” 26 TG 27” 24-31 lbs. 86F-150-58-3/8TG 86H-150-58-3/8TG 86G-150-58-3/8TG 86I-150-58-3/8TG 58-3/8”
28” 28 REG 29” 15-22 lbs. 86F-150-62-3/8 86H-150-62-3/8 86G-150-62-3/8 86I-150-62-3/8 62-3/8”
28” 28 HD 29” 22-28 lbs. 86F-150-62-3/8HD 86H-150-62-3/8HD 86G-150-62-3/8HD 86I-150-62-3/8HD 62-3/8”
28” 28 TG 29” 28-35 lbs. 86F-150-62-3/8TG 86H-150-62-3/8TG 86G-150-62-3/8TG 86I-150-62-3/8TG 62-3/8”
30” 30 REG 31” 15-23 lbs. 86F-150-66-3/8 86H-150-66-3/8 86G-150-66-3/8 86I-150-66-3/8 66-3/8”
30” 30 HD 31” 23-29 lbs. 86F-150-66-3/8HD 86H-150-66-3/8HD 86G-150-66-3/8HD 86I-150-66-3/8HD 66-3/8”
30” 30 TG 31” 20-36 lbs. 86F-150-66-3/8TG 86H-150-66-3/8TG 86G-150-66-3/8TG 86I-150-66-3/8TG 66-3/8”
32” 32 REG 33” 15-24 lbs. 86F-150-70-3/8 86H-150-70-3/8 86G-150-70-3/8 86I-150-70-3/8 70-3/8”
32” 32 HD 33” 24-29 lbs. 86F-150-70-3/8HD 86H-150-70-3/8HD 86G-150-70-3/8HD 86I-150-70-3/8HD 70-3/8”
32” 32 TG 33” 29-36 lbs. 86F-150-70-3/8TG 86H-150-70-3/8TG 86G-150-70-3/8TG 86I-150-70-3/8TG 70-3/8”
34” 34 REG 35” 15-24 lbs. 86F-150-74-3/8 86H-150-74-3/8 86G-150-74-3/8 86I-150-74-3/8 74-3/8”
34” 34 HD 35” 24-29 lbs. 86F-150-74-3/8HD 86H-150-74-3/8HD 86G-150-74-3/8HD 86I-150-74-3/8HD 74-3/8”
34” 34 TG 35” 29-36 lbs. 86F-150-74-3/8TG 86H-150-74-3/8TG 86G-150-74-3/8TG 86I-150-74-3/8TG 74-3/8”
36” 36 REG 37” 15-24 lbs. 86F-150-78-3/8 86H-150-78-3/8 86G-150-78-3/8 86I-150-78-3/8 78-3/8”
36” 36 HD 37” 24-29 lbs. 86F-150-78-3/8HD 86H-150-78-3/8HD 86G-150-78-3/8HD 86I-150-78-3/8HD 78-3/8”
36” 36TG 37” 29-38 lbs. 86F-150-78-3/8TG 86H-150-78-3/8TG 86G-150-78-3/8TG 86I-150-78-3/8TG 78-3/8”
38” 38 REG 39” 15-24 lbs. 86F-150-82-3/8 86H-150-82-3/8 86G-150-82-3/8 86I-150-82-3/8 82-3/8”
38” 38 HD 39” 24-29 lbs. 86F-150-82-3/8HD 86H-150-82-3/8HD 86G-150-82-3/8HD 86I-150-82-3/8HD 82-3/8”
38” 38 TG 39” 29-38 lbs. 86F-150-82-3/8TG 86H-150-82-3/8TG 86G-150-82-3/8TG 86I-150-82-3/8TG 82-3/8”
40” 40 REG 41” 15-25 lbs. 86F-150-86-3/8 86H-150-86-3/8 86G-150-86-3/8 86I-150-86-3/8 86-3/8”
40” 40 HD 41” 25-30 lbs. 86F-150-86-3/8HD 86H-150-86-3/8HD 86G-150-86-3/8HD 86I-150-86-3/8HD 86-3/8”
40” 40 TG 41” 30-38 lbs. 86F-150-86-3/8TG 86H-150-86-3/8TG 86G-150-86-3/8TG 86I-150-86-3/8TG 86-3/8”
42” 42 REG 43” 15-25 lbs. 86F-150-90-3/8 86H-150-90-3/8 86G-150-90-3/8 86I-150-90-3/8 90-3/8”
42” 42 HD 43” 25-30 lbs. 86F-150-90-3/8HD 86H-150-90-3/8HD 86G-150-90-3/8HD 86I-150-90-3/8HD 90-3/8”
42” 42 TG 43” 30-38 lbs. 86F-150-90-3/8TG 86H-150-90-3/8TG 86G-150-90-3/8TG 86I-150-90-3/8TG 90-3/8”
To Order Beige Jambliners Add B After Part Number. Example: 86F-150-30-3/8HDB
Note: For sash weights below shown on chart add ‘L’ to glass height. Example: 36” glass height + L = 36L
TILT JAMBLINERS WITH BLOCK & TACKLE BALANCES
7000 Series Part # for Standard Jambliner Sets 150 with Standard Lengths